
 
 
 

 
CALL	
  SHEET	
  –	
  DAY	
  6	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  ABM	
  
Wednesday	
  9/17/14	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Calabrese	
  Studio	
  
Twilight	
  Begins	
  6:13am	
  	
  -­‐	
  Sunrise	
  6:38am	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Sunset	
  6:57pm	
  –	
  Twilight	
  Ends	
  7:22pm	
  

	
   	
  	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   LOCATION:	
  	
  	
  STUDIO	
  1342	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1342	
  S.	
  La	
  Brea	
  Ave,	
  LA,	
  CA	
  90038	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Trucks:	
  park	
  in	
  the	
  lot	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   Crew:	
  	
  Drop	
  off	
  @	
  Studio	
  –	
  street	
  park	
  as	
  directed	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

9:00am	
   	
   Production	
  +	
  Catering	
  
	
  
9:15am	
   	
   ALL	
  CREW	
  CALL	
  
	
   	
   B	
  R	
  E	
  A	
  K	
  F	
  A	
  S	
  T	
  
	
  
9:30am	
   	
   TALENT	
  CALL	
  –	
  SA48,	
  SA50,	
  SA52,	
  SA56,	
  SA58,	
  SA60,	
  SA70,	
  SA77	
  
	
  
10:30am	
  	
   SHOOT	
  –	
  48,	
  50,	
  52,	
  56,	
  (AHSS)	
  
	
   	
   	
   48	
  –	
  Patient	
  Transport	
  AHSS	
  
	
   	
   	
   50	
  –	
  Patient	
  Sitter	
  AHSS	
  
	
   	
   	
   52	
  –	
  Shuttle	
  Driver	
  AHSS	
  
	
   	
   	
   56	
  –	
  Valet	
  AHSS	
  
	
  
12:30pm	
   SHOOT	
  –	
  58,	
  60,	
  70,	
  77	
  
	
   	
   	
   58	
  –	
  Wheelchair	
  Agenct	
  AIRSERV	
  
	
   	
   	
   60	
  –	
  Cart	
  Driver	
  AIRSERV	
  
	
   	
   	
   70	
  –	
  Janitor	
  (aviation)	
  ABM	
  logo	
  
	
   	
   	
   77	
  –	
  Security	
  Officer	
  AT	
  HOME	
  checking	
  email	
  (couch	
  area)	
  
	
  
1:00pm	
   	
   TALENT	
  CALL	
  –	
  SA62,	
  SA64,	
  SA66,	
  SA68,	
  SA72,	
  SA74	
  
	
  
2:30pm	
   	
   L	
  	
  U	
  	
  N	
  	
  C	
  	
  H	
  
	
  
3:30pm	
   	
   SHOOT	
  –	
  ONSITE	
  SERVICES	
  GROUP	
  SHOT	
  
	
   	
   	
   SA56	
  (Parking),	
  SA70	
  (Janitor)	
  	
  SA77	
  (Security),	
  	
  SA60	
  (Engineer)	
  -­‐	
  Redress	
  TBD	
  Per	
  Lisa	
  
	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
4:00pm	
   	
   SHOOT	
  –	
  62,	
  64,	
  66,	
  68,	
  74	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   62	
  –	
  Cabin	
  Cleaner	
  AIRSERV	
  
	
   	
   	
   64	
  –	
  Bus	
  Driver	
  AIRSERV	
  
	
   	
   	
   66	
  –	
  Sky	
  Cap	
  AIRSERV	
  
	
   	
   	
   68	
  –	
  Airport	
  Security	
  Guard	
  
	
   	
   	
   74	
  –	
  Baggage	
  Handler	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
6:30pm	
   	
   W	
  	
  R	
  	
  A	
  	
  P	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
 
 
 
 

	
  	
   PRODUCTION	
  CONTACT	
  –	
  LYNN	
  CAMPBELL	
  213-­‐713-­‐3648	
  
	
  

	
  


